
20.04.2023 

 
 

 

Governors’ Meeting Schedule 2023 - 2024 

 

Meeting: Date: Time: 
   

Autumn Term 2023   
Business Meeting Wed 13 September 2023 4.00 pm 

Finance (Resources) Wed 18 October 2023 4.00 pm 

SEG Sub Committee W/c 13 November 2023 To be arranged by 
Governors 

SEG Wed 29 November 2023 4.00 pm 

Full Wed 6 December 2023 4.00 pm 

   
Spring Term 2024   
Finance (Resources) Wed 31 January 2024 4.00 pm 

SEG Sub Committee W/c 4 March 2024 To be arranged by 
Governors 

SEG Wed 13 March 2024 4.00 pm 

Full Wed 20 March 2024 4.00 pm 

   

Summer Term 2024   
Finance (Resources) Wed 8 May 2024 4.00 pm 

SEG Sub Committee W/c 10 June 2024 To be arranged by 
Governors 

SEG Wed 26 June 2024 4.00 pm 

Full Wed 3 July 2024 4.00 pm 

   

 


